09/28/2016 23 : 34

#### Image# 201609289032144129 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PENDENI EXPEND	IIUNES		PAGE 1 OF 14 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC II	DENTIFICATION NUMBER V
For Our Future	C00620971			
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour	report X New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee AFSCME Council 32			Date of Public	c Distribution/Dissemination
× *			09	23 2016
Mailing Address 8033 Excelsior Dr			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		100.37
Madison	WI	53717-2900	Transaction	D: VSG8M9T0TE8 ursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Campaign Sign		Category/ Type 004	M	
Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sought:	House District:
HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON		Oppose	<b>X</b> President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · · · ·	1815141.62	Disbursement For: 2016 Other (sp	Primary X General
Full Name of Payee Clear Channel Outdoor x *			Date of Publi	c Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 5333 Old Winter Gar	rden Rd		Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		2000.00
Orlando	FL	32811-1520		D: VSG8M9T2W88 ursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Advertising		Category/ Type 004	M = M	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought:	House District:
Marco Rubio		X Oppose	President	Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		46393.08	Disbursement For: 2016	Primary X General
			Other (sp	Decity) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent	Expenditures			0
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent	ent Expenditures		·· ►	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that th with, or at the request or suggestion of, party committee) any political party comm	any candidate or authorized			
Shirin Bidel-Niyat	[F]ectron	ically Filed]		/ 2016
Signature	Election	Date	e 09 28	2016

# Image# 201609289032144130 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)			PAGE 2 OF 14 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	or Our Future			C C00620971
				0 00020011
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 New rep	port Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee Clear Channel Outdoor		Date c	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	X *			09 26 2016
	Mailing Address 5333 Old Winter Garden Rd		Amour	nt
	City State	Zip Code		2000.00
	Orlando FL	32811-1520		action ID : VSG8M9T2W95 of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Advertising	Category/ Type 004		
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought	t: House District:
	DONALD J. TRUMP	× Oppose	× Preside	ent Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement	t For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	1815141.62	2016 01	ther (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	X *		M	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 19 2016
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW		Amou	nt
	Ste 650	7. 0. 1		
	City State Washington DC	Zip Code 20006-4112	Transa	1187.70 ction ID : VSG8M9T02K5
	Purpose of Expenditure			of Disbursement or Obligation
	Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 9/19-9/25	Category/ Type	M	
	Name of Federal Candidate	<b>x</b> Support	Office Sough	
	TED STRICKLAND	Oppose	Preside	ent X Senate State: OH
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	10072.37	Disbursemen 2016	t For: Primary X General ther (specify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		• •	0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures		• • •	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•		
	Shirin Bidel-Niyat		M M /	
		<i>pnically Filed</i> ] Date	09	28 2016
	-			

# Image# 201609289032144131 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sch	iedule E)					PAGE 3 OF 14 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NAM	E OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						-
Fo	r Our Future				_		Ť
					C c	00620971	
Cheo	k if 24-hour report X 48-hour report	× New rep	ort Amends repo		M /		Y
I	Full Name of Payee			Date of	of Public	Distribution/Dissemination	
	For Our Future Action Fund			M	09 <sup>/</sup>	19 / Y Y Y 10 2016	Y
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW						
	Ste 650			Amou	nt		_
(	Dity	State	Zip Code			1294.49	
	Washington	DC	20006-4112			: VSG8M9T02M3 sement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 9/1	9-9/25	Category/ Type 004	M	M /	D D / Y Y Y	Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	t:	House District:	
	Kathleen Alana McGinty		Oppose	Preside	ent 🗶	Senate State: <u>PA</u>	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		16105.82	Disbursemen 2016	t For:	Primary X Gener cify) ►	al
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund X				of Public	Distribution/Dissemination	
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW			A.m.o.u			
	Ste 650			Amou	m		_
	City	State	Zip Code			1294.49	
	Washington	DC	20006-4112			: VSG8M9T02N1 sement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 9/	19-9/25	Category/ Type 004		M /		Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	t:	House District:	
	PATRICK JOSEPH TOOMEY		X Oppose	Preside	ent 🗴	Senate State: PA	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		16105.82	Disbursemen 2016	t For: ther (spe	Primary X Gene cify) ►	ral
(a	) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expen	ditures		• •		0.00	
(t	) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Exp	enditures		•			
(c	b) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	-7-		
w	nder penalty of perjury I certify that the indep th, or at the request or suggestion of, any ca arty committee) any political party committee of	ndidate or authorized	•				
	Shirin Bidel-Niyat	[Electron	ically Filed] Date	e 09	D D D 28	2016	
	Signature						

# Image# 201609289032144132 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sch	edule E)			FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAM	E OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC	C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For	r Our Future			
			C	C00620971
Chec	k if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New	report Amends repo	ort filed on	
	ull Name of Payee		Date of Pu	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		09	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 26 2016
	Aailing Address 888 16th St NW			
	Ste 650		Amount	
С	City State	Zip Code		76200.51
	Washington DC	20006-4112		on ID : VSG8M9T2RS5 isbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 9/26-10/2	Category/ Type 004	M - M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y
N	lame of Federal Candidate	× Support	Office Sought:	House District:
ŀ	HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON	Oppose	× President	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For	r: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	1815141.62	2016 Other	(specify) ►
	ull Name of Payee		Date of Pu	ublic Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund *		M M 09	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 26 2016
	Aailing Address 888 16th St NW			20 2010
	Ste 650		Amount	
C	City State	Zip Code		76200.51
	Washington DC	20006-4112		n ID : VSG8M9T2RT3 isbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 9/26-10/2	Category/ Type 004		
Ν	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought:	House District:
1	DONALD J. TRUMP	× Oppose	× President	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1815141.62	Disbursement Fo	r: Primary X General
			Other	(specify) ►
(a)	) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			0.00
(b)	) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures		••	
(c)	) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
			•	
wit	nder penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditu th, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authori rty committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
	Shirin Bidel-Niyat	tuoniaally Filed		
	Signature	tronically Filed] Date	e 09 2	28 2016

# Image# 201609289032144133 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		PAGE 5 OF 14 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
For Our Future		
		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New re	eport Amends report	filed on
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		09 26 Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW		
Ste 650		Amount
City State	Zip Code	6878.50
Washington DC	20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T2RV0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 9/26-10/2	Category/ Type 004	
Name of Federal Candidate	Support C	Dffice Sought: House District:
Ronald Harold Johnson	× Oppose	President X Senate State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	39516.92 2	016 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		09 26 2016
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW		
Ste 650		Amount
City State	Zip Code	6878.50
Washington DC	20006-4112	Transaction ID: VSG8M9T2RW8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 9/26-10/2	Category/ Type 004	
Name of Federal Candidate	X Support (	Dffice Sought: House District:
RUSSELL DANA FEINGOLD	Oppose	President X Senate State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		Disbursement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authoriz party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	onically Filed] Date	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 28 2016
Signature		

# Image# 201609289032144134 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	hedule E)		PAGE 6 OF 14 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	or Our Future		
			C C00620971
Ch	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New	report Amends repo	ort filed on
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		09 26 2016
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW		
	Ste 650		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	12261.20
	Washington DC	20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T2RZ2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 9/26-10/2	Category/ Type 004	
	Name of Federal Candidate	<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
	CATHERINE CORTEZ MASTO	Oppose	President Senate State: NV
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	51860.16	Disbursement For:     Primary     ✗     General       2016     Other (specify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	X Mailing Address 888 16th St NIW		09 26 2016
			Amount
	Ste 650	Zin Oada	10001 00
	City State Washington DC	Zip Code 20006-4112	12261.20 Transaction ID : VSG8M9T2S08
		20000-4112	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 9/26-10/2	Category/ Type 004	
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:
	JOE HECK	× Oppose	President Senate State: NV
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	51860.16	Disbursement For:       Primary       ✗       General         2016       Other (specify) ▶
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditu with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or author party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•	
	-	tronically Filed] Date	e 09 28 2016
	Signature		

# Image# 201609289032144135 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 7 OF 14 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
For Our Future	
	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on / / / / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	09 / Y Y Y Y 09 26 2016
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	
Ste 650	Amount
City State Zip Code	1622.17
Washington DC 20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T2S16 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure     Category/       Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 9/26-10/2     Category/       Type     004	
Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office	Sought: House District:
TED STRICKLAND Oppose	President Senate State: OH
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbu Per Election for Office Sought 10072.37	rsement For: Primary  ✔ General Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	09 26 2016
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	
Ste 650	Amount
City State Zip Code	1622.17
Washington DC 20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T2S24 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure         Category/           Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 9/26-10/2         Category/	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:
Kathleen Alana McGinty Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 16105.82 Disbu	rsement For: Primary  ✔ General Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not ma with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Shirin Bidel-Niyat [Electronically Filed] Date 0	9 28 2016
Signature	

# Image# 201609289032144136 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 8 OF 14 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
For Our Future	C C00620971
	0 00020371
Check if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 New report 🗌 Amends report filed	on / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 26 2016
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	Amount
Ste 650	Amount
City State Zip Code	1622.17
Washington DC 20006-4112	Transaction ID: VSG8M9T2S32 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure         Category/           Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 9/26-10/2         Category/	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:
PATRICK JOSEPH TOOMEY	President X Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbu	ursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 16105.82 2016	Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	09 26 2016
Mailing Address 888 16th St NW	
Ste 650	Amount
City State Zip Code	4885.07
Washington DC 20006-4112	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T2S40 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure         Category/           Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 9/26-10/2         Category/	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:
Marco Rubio	President <b>X</b> Senate State: <u>FL</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbu Per Election for Office Sought 46393.08	
	Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not ma with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eithe party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Shirin Bidel-Niyat [Electronically Filed] Date 0	19 28 2016
Signature	

# Image# 201609289032144137 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)			FOR SE OF FO	OF 14 DBM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION	
F	or Our Future			<b>C</b> C00620971	
				0 000020371	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New rep	port Amends report		M / D D / Y	Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee		Date o	of Public Distribution/Dis	semination
	For Our Future Action Fund			09 / D / Y	2016
	Mailing Address 888 16th St NW		Amour		
	Ste 650		Amour		
	City State	Zip Code			14655.20
	Washington DC	20006-4112		action ID : VSG8M9T2S of Disbursement or Obli	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services for 9/26-10/2	Category/ Type 004	М	M / D D / Y	Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought	t: House Dis	strict:
	PATRICK E MURPHY	Oppose	Preside		state:FL
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	46393.08	Disbursement 2016 Ot	t For: Primary	<b>X</b> General
	Full Name of Payee			of Public Distribution/Dis	ssemination
	Image Plus Graphics, Inc.		М	M / D D /	Y Y Y Y
	Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St		_ L	09 21	2016
			Amour	nt	
	City State	Zip Code			582.08
	North Miami FL	33161-4424		ction ID : VSG8M9T0H of Disbursement or Obli	
	Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Placards	Category/ 004	М	- M / D D / Y	Y Y Y Y
		Туре		09 23	2016
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought	t: House Dis	strict:
	Marco Rubio	× Oppose	Preside	ent X Senate S	State: FL
	Calendar Year-To-Date	10000 00	Disbursement	t For: Primary	× General
	Per Election for Office Sought	46393.08		ther (specify) ►	
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			· · · · · · · ·	582.08
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures				
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•		-
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•			1
	Shirin Bidel-Niyat [Electro	nically Filed] Date	M M /	28 / Y Y Y Y 2016	Y
	Signature				

# Image# 201609289032144138 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)		PAGE 10 OF 14 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	or Our Future		C C00620971
Ch	neck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New rep	port Amends repo	rt filed on
	Full Name of Payee Image Plus Graphics, Inc.		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			09 21 2016
	Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	582.08
	North Miami FL	33161-4424	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T0HS4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Placards	Category/ Type 004	Mom         /         D         D         Y         Y         Y         Y           09         /         23         /         2016
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:
	DONALD J. TRUMP	× Oppose	✔         President         Senate         State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	1815141.62	2016 Other (specify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	JVA Campaigns LLC		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 18 2016
	Mailing Address 240 N 5th St		Amount
	Ste 360		
	City State	Zip Code	3762.50 Transaction ID : VSG8M9SVKM9
	Columbus OH	43215-2600	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Printing and Shipping - Canvassing Literature	Category/ Type 004	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 19 / 2016
	Name of Federal Candidate	<b>x</b> Support	Office Sought: House District:
	TED STRICKLAND	Oppose	President X Senate State: OH
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	10072.37	Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2016 Other (specify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		4344.58
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		• • • • • • • • • • • •
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Shirin Bidel-Niyat		
		<i>nically Filed]</i> Date	09 28 2016
	-		

# Image# 201609289032144139 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)			PAGE 11 OF 14 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		F	EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V
F	or Our Future			C C00620971
			Ľ	0 000203/1
Ch	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New report	ort Amends report	rt filed on	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee		Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Lamar Companies		07	
	Mailing Address 1850 Dividend Dr		Amount	
	City State	Zip Code		3500.00
	Columbus OH	43228-3845		tion ID : VSG8M9QA0D4 Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Billboard Advertisement	Category/ Type 004	0	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought:	House District:
	ROB PORTMAN	X Oppose	President	
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement F	For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	10072.37	2016 Othe	er (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee Mission Control			Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address			
	Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave		Amount	
	City State	Zip Code		3635.00
	Glastonbury CT	06033-5006		ion ID : VSG8M9STMA4
	Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ 004		Disbursement or Obligation
	Printing - Canvassing Literature	Type 004	09	
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought:	House District:
	Kathleen Alana McGinty	Oppose	President	t 🗴 Senate State: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	16105.82	Disbursement F 2016 Othe	For: Primary
Γ	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			7135.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		•	ф. 1 ф. 1 ф. 1
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
		<i>ically Filed]</i> Date		28 / Y Y Y Y 2016
	Signature			

# Image# 201609289032144140 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 12 OF 14 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
For Our Future	
	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends report	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mission Control	08 / D D / Y Y Y Y 08 20 2016
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave	Amount
Ste 200	Amount
City State Zip Code	1862.50
Glastonbury CT 06033-5006	Transaction ID : VSG8M9STM21 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure     Category/       Printing - Canvassing Literature     004	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2016
Name of Federal Candidate	Office Sought: House District:
Kathleen Alana McGinty Oppose	President <b>X</b> Senate State: <u>PA</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 16105.82	2016 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mission Control	08 25 2016
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave	
Ste 200	Amount
City State Zip Code	1750.00
Glastonbury CT 06033-5006	Transaction ID : VSG8M9STM47 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure         Category/           Printing - Canvassing Literature         004	09 / 14 / 2016
Name of Federal Candidate	Office Sought: House District:
Kathleen Alana McGinty Oppose	President X Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 16105.82	Disbursement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	. • 3612.50
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	•
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	•
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent c party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Shirin Bidel-Niyat	
[Electronically Filed] Date	09 28 2016
Signature	

# Image# 201609289032144141 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)		PAGE 13 OF 14 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER		
F	or Our Future		C C00620971		
			0 00020971		
Ch	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New	report Amends repor	t filed on		
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	Mission Control		09 28 2016		
	Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave		Amount		
	Ste 200		Amount		
	City State	Zip Code	3025.00		
	Glastonbury CT	06033-5006	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T2S99 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
	Purpose of Expenditure Printing and Shipping - Canvassing Literature	Category/ Type 004	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 28 / 2016		
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: House District:		
	HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON	Oppose	President     Senate     State:		
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General		
	Per Election for Office Sought	1815141.62	2016 Other (specify) ▶		
	Full Name of Payee	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	Mission Control		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 28 2016		
	Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave				
	Ste 200		Amount		
	City State	Zip Code	3025.00		
	Glastonbury CT	06033-5006	Transaction ID: VSG8M9T2SA7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
	Purpose of Expenditure Printing and Shipping - Canvassing Literature	Category/ Type 004	09 / D = D / Y = Y = Y 09 = / 28 / 2016		
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: House District:		
	Kathleen Alana McGinty	Oppose	President X Senate State: PA		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	16105.82	Disbursement For: Primary  ✔ General 2016		
┍┛		,			
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		6050.00		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures					
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
	Shirin Bidel-Niyat				
	[Elec.	<i>etronically Filed</i> ] Date	09 28 2016		
	Ŭ				

# Image# 201609289032144142 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E) PAGE 14 OF 14 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48						
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER			
F	or Our Future		C C00620971			
			000020371			
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗴 48-hour report 🗴 New	r report Amends repo	rt filed on			
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
	Rising Tide Interactive		09 / D D / Y Y Y Y 09 27 2016			
	Mailing Address 1250 H St NW		Amount			
	City State	Zip Code	15000.00			
	Washington DC	20005-3952	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T22V4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Buy	Category/ Type 004				
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:			
	DONALD J. TRUMP	× Oppose	Y     President     Senate     State:			
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1815141.62	Disbursement For: Primary X General			
			Other (specify)			
	Full Name of Payee Rising Tide Interactive x		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
	Mailing Address 1250 H St NW					
			Amount			
	City State	Zip Code	5000.00			
	Washington DC	20005-3952	Transaction ID : VSG8M9T22W2			
	Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ 004	Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
	Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Buy	Type 004				
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:			
	Marco Rubio	× Oppose	President X Senate State:			
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	46393.08	Disbursement For: Primary X General			
		3	Other (specify) ►			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures						
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures						
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		23824.53			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
	Shirin Bidel-Niyat					
	[Elec Signature	ctronically Filed] Date	09 28 2016			